
Notes:

*The Dining Hall is located beside the main parking lot.

**Morning prayer will be held in the Center Chapel, 2nd floor of the Residence Building 3.11.2019
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Lunch 12:30 - 1:30 pm

2019 GFM National Staff Conference

Partners in the Gospel

Schedule of Events

Breakfast

7:30 - 8:30 am

Dining Hall

Breakfast

7:30 - 8:30 am

**Optional Morning Prayer

7 - 7:30 am

**Optional Morning Prayer

7 - 7:30 am

**Optional Morning Prayer

7 - 7:30 am

Tuesday, March 26

11:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

Thursday, March 28Wednesday, March 27

Breakfast 7:30 - 8:30 am

Morning Session:

Early Meetings

8:45 am - 12 pm

Women's Breakfast

7:30 - 8:30

Room 102

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

check out of sleeping rooms

Additional meetings:

GFM Midwest

Leadership Team

GFM South Central

Leadership Team

MPD Training

Women in the Academy & 

Professions (Thursday)

Afternoon Session:

Guided Retreat

New Staff Training Year 2

New Staff Training Year 3

2:00 PM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

Monday, March 25

9:00 AM

1:00 PM

12:00 PM

2:30 PM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

11:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

Bible Study: Deuteronomy 8

8:45 - 10:15 am

see handout for locations

Break

1:30 - 4 pm
(No meetings, please)

Prayer Ministry 

or Spiritual Direction (optional)

3 - 4 pm  Room 103

Welcome 

Reception, 

Coffee Rm

Welcome & 

Registration

Abundance in Partnership

10:20 am - 12 pm

Room 202

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

9:30 AM

Clean up

Boxed lunches

Bus departures by 1:30 pm

Workshop 1

10:45 am - 12 pm

Midday Liturgy 12 - 12:15 pm

see handout for locations      

Evangelism Coffee Break

Coffee Room

Partners in Prayer

7:15-9 pm

Room 202

5:30 PM

4:00 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

Meetups

9 - 10 am

Room 202

Joy in Partnership

4 - 5:45 pm

Room 202

Workshop 2

4:15 - 5:30 pm

see handout for locations

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:30 PM

*Lunch 12:30 - 1:30 pm

All meals in the Dining Hall

1:30 PM

Refreshments
Living Room

Party

Living Room

7:00 PM

8:30 PM

4:30 PM

3:00 PM

Partners in MPD

7:15 - 9 pm

Room 202

Lunch 12:30 - 1:30 pm

Dinner 6 - 7 pm

(buffet line closes at 6:45 pm)

Dinner 6 - 7 pm

(buffet line closes at 6:45 pm)

Break: 

(No meetings)

8:00 PM

10:00 PM

9:30 PM

9:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

Refreshments in Living Room

Optional outing: all are welcome

Additional Meetings

Through noon on Friday

Refreshments
Living Room

10:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

Dinner 6 - 7 pm

(buffet closes at 6:45 pm)

Evening Session:

Early Meetings

Dinner out 6:30 PM

7:00 PM


